
30

21 23 Jungle Animal
Craft &

Picture Day

Caravan

17 Bowling &
Movies

4:30PM Dismissal
15

22

BMX Show
Playbillls &

Theatre Masks

Zoo Animal
Crackers

CHAVERIM: JULYCHAVERIM: JULY

Courage

Zoos and
Aquariums

Friendship

Parks

Sports in NY

Broadway

Being Unique

Kindness to 
Animals
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2

W
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3
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4

7

14

1
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16
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24

4

11

18

25

MONDAYMONDAY TUESDAYTUESDAY WEDNESDAYWEDNESDAY THURSDAYTHURSDAY FRIDAYFRIDAY

First Day 
of Camp NO CAMP

WEEKLY
THEMES:

Leagues Begins &
Patriotic
Ceramics

Park Ranger
for the Day

Walking Tacos Design your
own Medal &

Jersey

Keansburg
Amusement

Park
5PM Dismissal

Leagues
Apache Relay

Popcorn Party Stars of Chalutz Hollywood
Squares

Funplex &
Splashplex

6PM Dismissal

Jester Jim
Show

Israel Day

Fruit Kabobs &
Rocket Launch

LEAGUES

LEAGUES

LEAGUES

LEAGUES

ESCAPE ROOM

LEAGUES SPECIAL EVENT
LEGENDS OF THE HIDDEN TEMPLE



4 5Illuminart Show &
Statue of Liberty

 Project

18 Wild & Wacky
Game Show &

Donut Decorating

29

NY Style Pizza

30

W
ee

k 
8 21

Skyline Art &
Minute to Win It

28

11 12

19

6

13

20

31

7

14

1

8

15

22 Last Day of 
Camp

Celebration

Boroughs and 
Landmarks

Compassion

Tikun Olam

Transportation

City Workers

Sportsmanship

Museums

Doing Good

CHAVERIM: AUGUSTCHAVERIM: AUGUST

MONDAYMONDAY TUESDAYTUESDAY WEDNESDAYWEDNESDAY THURSDAYTHURSDAY FRIDAYFRIDAY
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k 
6

W
ee

k 
7

WEEKLY
THEMES:

Carnival

Ice Cream in a
Bag

Graffiti Art Leagues
Awards Gala

Maccabi Games Maccabi Games Maccabi Games

Nickelodeon
Universe

5PM Dismissal

LEAGUES

STEM VEHICLE CREATION
LEAGUES CHAMPIONSHIPS

Pound Cake Art
Make Up Picture

Day

Wings of Hope
Day of Caring 

& Sharing
Clay Sculpting

LEAGUES
TIE DYE WEEK

Extreme Magic
of Eric Wilzing &

Marshmallow
Bridges

Foam Party &
Painting with

Easels
ClimbZone

Regular Dismissal

iPlay America
Regular

Dismissal


